2016-17 Certified Salary Schedule Weightings

Beta Club
Newspaper
Quiz Bowl
Student Council
Yearbook
Dance

Jr. Cheer

G/T Coordinator
Sr. Cheer
Adjunct Professor
Elem. Counselor
H.S. Counselor
Librarian

Home Ec 10 mth
Jr. Class

Sr. Class
Archery

Archery Asst.

.0197
.0197
.0197
.0197
.0393
.0639
.0639
.0836
.0836
.0669
.0983
1474
.0983
.0983

Voc Business 9.5 mth
Voc Bus/Van 10 mth
7th B BB Asst. Girls
Asst. Coach 9 mth
Asst. Coach 10 mth
Head Coach/No Spring
Asst. Coach/Head Spring
Asst. Coach 3 Sports
Head Coach

Asst. Band/Music
Band Director 10 mth
Band Director 11 mth
Fed Coord/Curr

Elem. Principal

500.00 (flat rate, no multiplier) H.S. Principal
400.00 (flat rate, no multiplier) Superintendent

.04055
.01352

.0492
.0983
.0669
1769
.2752
.2949
.2949
.0295
4275
.1966
.3440
4275
.5305
.5649
.6927
1.2679

Summer school certified personnel, hired to work half-day summer school will be paid at the rate of $77 per half day.
$250 added for Elementary Parent Facilitator per board approval November 10, 2003
$250 added for High School Parent Facilitator per board approval November 10, 2003.
$2000 added for National Board Certified Teacher per board approval March 26, 2012.
$2000 added for Speech Language Pathologist per board approval July 11, 2005.

$500 added for Prom Coordinator per board approval June 18, 2007.
$2500 added for SIP Director per board approval April 27, 20009.

$100 Per month for Facebook Moderator per board approval April 27, 2015.
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