2016-17 Certified Salary Schedule Weightings

Beta Club	.0197	Voc Business 9.5 mth	.0492
Newspaper	.0197	Voc Bus/Van 10 mth	.0983
Quiz Bowl	.0197	7th B BB Asst. Girls	.0669
Student Council	.0197	Asst. Coach 9 mth	.1769
Yearbook	.0393	Asst. Coach 10 mth	.2752
Dance	.0639	Head Coach/No Spring	.2949
Jr. Cheer	.0639	Asst. Coach/Head Spring	.2949
G/T Coordinator	.0836	Asst. Coach 3 Sports	.0295
Sr. Cheer	.0836	Head Coach	.4275
Adjunct Professor	.0669	Asst. Band/Music	.1966
Elem. Counselor	.0983	Band Director 10 mth	.3440
H.S. Counselor	.1474	Band Director 11 mth	.4275
Librarian	.0983	Fed Coord/Curr	.5305
Home Ec 10 mth	.0983	Elem. Principal	.5649
Jr. Class	500.00 (flat rate, no multiplier)	H.S. Principal	.6927
Sr. Class	400.00 (flat rate, no multiplier)	Superintendent	1.2679
Archery	.04055		
Archery Asst.	.01352		

Summer school certified personnel, hired to work half-day summer school will be paid at the rate of \$77 per half day.

\$250 added for Elementary Parent Facilitator per board approval November 10, 2003

\$250 added for High School Parent Facilitator per board approval November 10, 2003.

\$2000 added for National Board Certified Teacher per board approval March 26, 2012.

\$2000 added for Speech Language Pathologist per board approval July 11, 2005.

\$500 added for Prom Coordinator per board approval June 18, 2007.

\$2500 added for SIP Director per board approval April 27, 2009.

\$100 Per month for Facebook Moderator per board approval April 27, 2015.

Last Revised: September 26, 2016